
DESPIECE
REV.: 2   307

FECHA: 28/05/2020
HOJA: 1/6

CODIGO 00298, 00298CL090, 00298CL129, 00298CL144

DESCRIPCION: BOQUILLA IMP . MFLOW P. HORM. ENCOLAR D.63

ESPAÑOL

POS CODIGO DESCRIPCION CANTIDAD CANTIDADDESCRIPCIONCODIGOPOS

1   4402040304 LLAVE BOQUILLA 3   4402040056 BOLA MULTIFLOW SKIMMER MOCHILA

2   4402040093 LLAVE BOQUILLA 4   4402040301 BOLA MULTIFLOW COMPLETA

3   4411030311 BOLA MULTIFLOW SKIMMER MOCHILA 4   4402040051 BOLA MULTIFLOW COMPLETA

3   4402040054 BOLA MULTIFLOW SKIMMER MOCHILA 4   4402040052 BOLA MULTIFLOW COMPLETA

3   4402040055 BOLA MULTIFLOW SKIMMER MOCHILA 4   4402040053 BOLA MULTIFLOW COMPLETA



ÉCLATÉ
REV.: 2   307

DATE : 28/05/2020
PAG .: 2/6

CODE 00298, 00298CL090, 00298CL129, 00298CL144

DESCRIPTION: BUSE REF. MFLOW P. BÉTON . ENCOLLER D.63

FRANCAIS

POS CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITE QUANTITEDESCRIPTIONCODEPOS

1   4402040304 CLEF POUR BUSE 3   4402040056 ROTULE MULTIFLOW SKIMMER MONOBLOC

2   4402040093 CLEF POUR BUSE 4   4402040301 ENSEMBLE ROTULE MULTIFLOW COMPLET

3   4411030311 ROTULE MULTIFLOW SKIMMER MONOBLOC 4   4402040051 ENSEMBLE ROTULE MULTIFLOW COMPLET

3   4402040054 ROTULE MULTIFLOW SKIMMER MONOBLOC 4   4402040052 ENSEMBLE ROTULE MULTIFLOW COMPLET

3   4402040055 ROTULE MULTIFLOW SKIMMER MONOBLOC 4   4402040053 ENSEMBLE ROTULE MULTIFLOW COMPLET



PARTS BREAKDOWN
REV.: 2   307

DATE : 28/05/2020
SHEET: 3/6

CODE 00298, 00298CL090, 00298CL129, 00298CL144

DESCRIPTION: SOLVENT -SEAL MULTIFLOW RETURN INLET CONCRETE POOL D .63

ENGLISH

POS CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY QUANTITYDESCRIPTIONCODEPOS

1   4402040304 KEY FOR INLET 3   4402040056 MULTIFLOW BALL, UNIVER. SKIMMER

2   4402040093 KEY FOR INLET 4   4402040301 MULTIFLOW EYEBALL ASSEMBLY

3   4411030311 MULTIFLOW BALL, UNIVER. SKIMMER 4   4402040051 MULTIFLOW EYEBALL ASSEMBLY

3   4402040054 MULTIFLOW BALL, UNIVER. SKIMMER 4   4402040052 MULTIFLOW EYEBALL ASSEMBLY

3   4402040055 MULTIFLOW BALL, UNIVER. SKIMMER 4   4402040053 MULTIFLOW EYEBALL ASSEMBLY


